0POCH0011  Order form for surgical room                                                                                 Rev 3   04/08/2017
ORDER FORM FOR SURGICAL ROOM
Line
Line
Line
ENGLISH
                                                                                                                       ENGLISH
0POCH0002  Order form for KYRI                                       1                                                         Rev 3   04/08/2017

0POCH0002  Order form for KYRI                                       2                                                         Rev 3   04/08/2017
Size / dimensions
Codification
PC0 .. POC KYRI Surgical chair with wire foot control
PC1 .. POC KYRI Surgical chair with wireless foot control
NB: … Insert two numbers identifying colour code
Code Colour Code Colour
01 BLACK  0991 07 GREEN 0872
02 DARK DOVE GREY 4933 08 GREEN 0833
03 LIGHT DOVE GREY 1946 09 YELLOW 0041
04 ORANGE 0508 10 RED 0680
05 BLU 4947 11 VIOLET 5948
06 BLU 5946 12 VIOLET 5947
DESTRO
RIGHT
SINISTRO
LEFT
                                                                                                                       ENGLISH
0POCH0002  Order form for KYRI                                       3                                                         Rev 3   04/08/2017
Codification MEMORY FOAM
PC2 .. POC KYRI Surgical chair with wire foot control
PC3 .. POC KYRI Surgical chair with wireless foot control
NB: … Insert two numbers identifying colour code
Code Colour Code Colour
70 MATT BLACK 91 LIGHT GREEN
71 BRILLANT BLACK 92 BRILLANT GREEN
72 CHARCOAL GRAY 93 WATER GREEN
73 SILVER 94 BRILLANT LIGHT BLUE
74 LIGHT GREY 95 LIGHT BLUE
75 YELLOW 96 PACIFIC BLUE
76 ORANGE 97 ELECTRIC BLUE
77 BLUEBERRY 98 BLUE
78 LILAC 99 WHITE
90 SURGICAL GREEN
Optional Accessories
Code Description / Image Q.tà
PC801POC
Articulated arm with safety and support for suction cannula with integrated suction woven-wire
Left (patient reference).
PC802POC
Articulated arm with safety and support for suction cannula with integrated suction woven-wire
Right (patient reference).
PC806POC Drip feed armrest Right
PC816POC Drip feed armrest Left
PC815POC Drip feed shaft with Rail hooking system  Right
PC818POC Drip feed shaft with Rail hooking system  Left
PC808POC Drip feed shaft with Rail hooking system Symmetrical
PC810POC Centralized aspiration valve kit
PC811POC
Connection kit KYRI CART and/or KYRI WATER UNIT
Left
Surgical chair front bonnet, coverage connections pre-cut and equipped with bracket for fixing pipes of
Cart and/or Water Unit
PC812POC
Connection kit KYRI CART and/or KYRI WATER UNIT Right
Surgical chair front bonnet, coverage connections pre-cut and equipped with bracket for fixing pipes of
Cart and/or Water Unit
PC821POC Sliding Leg Holder
                                                                                                                       ENGLISH
0K01H0002 Order form for Cart                                   1                                                                Rev 2   04/08/2017
CART
Description
Dentist table applied to cart, height adjustable through mechanic functioning system.
Every single instrument is equipped with anti-retraction of the fluid in the interior of the dental
unit water circuits, automatic chip air and independent adjustment of water for spray.
Security system granting activation of first picked up instrument.
Under-membrane push button panel for the management of the operating software with
commands for:
• On / Off optical fiber instruments
• Light sized for display of speed / power tools Graduated light alarm for speed/ power of
instruments visualization Instruments speed/power regulation.
• Micromotor rotating inversion through light and acoustic signal activating ENDO
function in case of scaler.
• Auxiliary command.
• Dental chair movements and activation of 2 positions in memory.
• Rinse program activation.
• Activation program reset.
• Storing of chair working positions.
                                                                                                                       ENGLISH
0K01H0002 Order form for Cart                                   2                                                                Rev 2   04/08/2017
Size / Dimensions
MAX 90 CM
MIN  80 CM
MAX 85 CM
MIN 75 CM

                                                                                                                       ENGLISH
0K01H0002 Order form for Cart                                   4                                                                Rev 2   04/08/2017
Optional stickers codification
1POCA00 .. ADHESIVE CIRCLE D80 *
NB: …insert  two numbers identifying color
Code Color Code Color
15 BLACK 0991 21 GREEN 0872
16 DARK DOVE GREY 4933 22 GREEN 0833
17 LIGHT DOVE GREY 1946 23 YELLOW 0041
18 ORANGE 0508 24 RED 0680
19 BLU 4947 25 VIOLET 5948
20 BLU 5946 26 VIOLET 5947
*Code refers to 4 stickers
                                                                                                                       ENGLISH
0K02H0002 Order form for Water unit                    1                                                           Rev 0   28/09/2015
WATER UNIT
Description
Water unit on trolley, adjustable in height (vertical travel XX cm)
Complete with basin and glass holder in one ceramic block, removable and desinfectable
fountain group.
                                                                                                                       ENGLISH
0K02H0002 Order form for Water unit                    2                                                           Rev 0   28/09/2015
Dimensioni / ingombri
M
AX
 1
07
 c
m
M
IN
 9
5
cm
3,
5
cm
25
 c
m
11
,5
 c
m
REGOLAZIONE
REGULATION
RÉGLAGE
EINSTELLUNG
AJUSTE
M
AX
 9
6
cm
M
IN
 8
4
cm
M
IN
 5
0
cm
M
AX
 5
5
cm
42 cm
25 cm
36
 c

                                                                                                                       ENGLISH
0K02H0002 Order form for Water unit                    3                                                           Rev 0   28/09/2015
Codification
GI001K02
KIRI WATER UNIT BASE
REMOVIBILE CERAMIC REOVABLE SPITTOON
KEYBOARD SUPPORT
REMOVABLE AND DESINFECTABLE WATER SUPPLIER 2 PCS SET
Optional accessories
Code Description /image
GI800K02 Cattani 2 Cannula with arm and adjustable cannula holder table + filter
GI801K02 Syringe module 3F w/syringe to apply to GI800K02
GI802K02 Syringe module 6F w/syringe to apply to GI800K02
Optional stickers codification
1POCA00 .. ADHESIVE CIRCLE D80 *
NB: … insert two numbers identifying color
Code Color Code Color
15 BLACK  0991 21 GREEN 0872
16 DARK DOVE GREY4933 22 GREEN  0833
17 LIGHT DOVE GREY 1946 23 YELLOW  0041
18 ORANGE  0508 24 RED 0680
19 BLU 4947 25 VIOLET  5948
20 BLU 5946 26 VIOLET 5947
* Code refers to n.4 stickers
                                                                                                                       ENGLISH
0STYH0002  Order Form  SMART TROLLEY                                    1                                       Rev 3   04/08/2017
Smart Trolley Electromedical   MO001STY
Dental staff uses a large amount of electromedical tools during dental procedures.
 The solution is Smart Trolley Electromedical which, with its centralized power supply system, modularity, the
accommodation of bulky pedal commands becomes an indispensable organizational and functional element.
Smart Trolley Electromedical can be fitted with a physiological pole holder. The perfect surgical trolley by your side that
once set up provides operators with anything they need.
Composed by:
N°1 STRUCTURE SMART TROLLEY
N°2 ADJUSTABLE SHELVES
N°1 RHEOSTAT HOLDER BASE
N°1 SMOOTH TRAY 1M  EPTA
N°1 ELECTRIFICATION KIT
N°1 HANDPIECE AND PHISIOLOGICAL
SOLUTION HOLDER
Two reclining shelves with lowered plane for
better containment.